FORM PTO 95	REC(01-18-	2007	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT	T OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 4/94)					Patent and	d Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commiss	ioner of Patents and Tra	103362	2789	ments or copy their	reof.	P = 0
Name of conveying p	arty:	j	Name and add	Iress of receiving	party(ies)	00 10 00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
Hisashi KOJIMA Yuko NAKAYAMA Ikuya MORIKAWA Yuji YAMAOKA	1-9	- 07		JJITSU LIMITED ss:		me, 11/65
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No			Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shì, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan			
3. Nature of conveyance:			City: State: ZIP:			
(X) Assignment () Merger						
() Security Agreement () Change of Name () Other			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No			
Execution Date: Nov. 13	7, 2006					i
4. Application number(s If this document is b A. Patent Application	eing filed together with a ne		B. Patent No.(s))	Nov. 17, 2006	
	Add	litional numbers attach	ned? () Yes (X)	No		
Name and address of concerning document	f party to whom corresponde t should be mailed:	ence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Patrick G. Burns Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd. Internal Address: 300 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500 Chicago, Illinois 60606		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 (X) Enclosed (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account only in the event proper payment is not enclosed.				
Street Address:			8. Deposit accou	ınt number:		
			07-2	2069		
	State: ZIP. dress(es) attached: () Yes (X		(Attach duplicate	copy of this page i	if paying by deposit	account)
Additional name(s) & add	areas(co) anaonaa ()	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
the original documen Patrick G Name of Perso	owledge and belief, the fore t. . Burns n Signing	going information is		and any attached	copy is a true co January 9, 20 Da	07
Total number of pages in	cluding cover sheet, attachmen	is, and document.				1529.77314
01/17/2007 DBYRNE 00 01 FC:8021	Mail documents to Commissio 0000236 11651801 40.00 0P	be recorded with ner of Patents & T Washington	rademarks, box /	neet information Assignments	1 to:	

PATENT REEL: 018799 FRAME: 0379

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1 inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU LIMITED	.00), and of other good and valuable	consideration paid to the undersigned
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-s	hi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest	acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIG to the invention entitled	NOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
(Title of Invention)		AND LAD BY E GENTED ATTION DEVICE
ĴAVA APPLET, ĴAR FILE GENERATION METHOD, JA	AR FILE GENERATION PROGRAM,	AND JAR FILE GENERALION DEVICE
_		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP2004/0		etters Patent of the United States was
executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was		
(a) executed on;	(Insert date of execution of app	lication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	,	
Serial No;	Assignee's attorney is herel data, when known.	by authorized to insert in (b) the specified
Serial No	data, when known.	
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Unit substitute, reissue or reexamination application based there including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASS	on, for the full term or terms for which the "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s	ne said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and (s)"). expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts
which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or e	expedient, for securing, maintaining and	Patent(s), in any interference, reissue,
acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, i	ncluding separate assignments and decla	rations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signatu	re(s).
归自 去		November 17, 2006
7. 节 19	Hisashi KOJIMA	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	Nov. 17, 2006
A Do Wood	Yuko NAKAYAMA	Nov. 11, 2000
(Signature)	(Type Name)	11-17 2006
我们都也	Ikuya MORIKAWA	Nov. 17. 2006
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
11 7 7 (0.5)	Yuji YAMAOKA	Nov. 17, 2006
4)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)		
5)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	7,	

PATENT REEL: 018799 FRAME: 0380

RECORDED: 01/09/2007